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Matthew Gray

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew Gray
Postcode WD17 1RP
Date of birth March 1972
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

24 CARLINGFORD ROAD FREEHOLD
LIMITED

UPREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A.M. TECHNOLOGY (SERVICES)
LIMITED

A.M. TECHNOLOGY (SERVICES)
LIMITED

P.R.G. (ADVANCED MACHINE
TECHNOLOGY) LIMITED

P.R.G. (ADVANCED MACHINE
TECHNOLOGY) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10311187

01125142

Number
02772178

02772178

02676410

02676410

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902451767

902451767
Egale 1 80 St Albans Road

Watford
Herts

England

British

App. Date
03/08/2016

06/10/1992

App. Date
09/12/1992

09/12/1992

10/01/1992

10/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/09/1993

21/09/1993

21/09/1993

21/09/1993

Position
Director

Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



